Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

POWERCOLOR RX7800XT 16G-P 16GB GDDR6 256Bit

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND Spectral White RX7800XT 16G-
L/0C/WHITE GDDR6 256Bit

ASUS TUF Gaming RadeonTUF-RX9070-016G-GAMING

ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

Marka

Powercolor

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

537,90

594,00

819,50

478,50

497,20

517,00

539,00

591,80

599,50

693,00

742,50

759,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



POWERCOLOR RED DEVIL RX9070XT 16G-E/0C GDDR6
256Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Powercolor

Asus

Axle

Axle

Afox

0 858,00 USD
0 1.155,00 USD
10+ 70,95 USD
0 81,40 USD
0 101,75 USD



